
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 11 2022 1:49:45pm
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Event 108: Masters M 9/10 Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 134 Ron HICKSON (Rockhampton CC) 2:57.564
Half Lap 1:40.249 (1)

Lap 1 25.857 25.857 (1)
Lap 2 21.225 47.083 (1)
Lap 3 21.877 1:08.961 (1)
Lap 4 22.147 1:31.108 (1)
Lap 5 22.062 1:53.171 (1)
Lap 6 22.167 2:15.338 (1)
Lap 7 21.626 2:36.965 (1)
Lap 8 20.598 2:57.564 (1)

2. 122 Keith HAM (Kangaroo Point CC) 3:23.807 +26.243
Half Lap 2:36.965 (2)

Lap 1 28.132 28.132 (2)
Lap 2 23.012 51.145 (2)
Lap 3 24.142 1:15.287 (2)
Lap 4 24.962 1:40.249 (2)
Lap 5 25.626 2:05.875 (2)
Lap 6 25.600 2:31.475 (2)
Lap 7 26.128 2:57.604 (2)
Lap 8 26.203 3:23.807 (2)


